1
灾CFM101S SERIES
  100 WATT OPEN FRAME
 AC-DC MODULES WITH PFC
Features
* 100W Single Output
* Universal Input 90-264Vac
* Active PFC Function

Load
Min.
Load
Ripple &
Noise
Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Voltage ADJ.
Rangel
Load
Regulation
% EFF.
(Typ.)
CFMS101S120 12V 8.4A 0 A 1% ±1% ±0.5% 11.4 ~ 12.6V ±1% 87%
CFMS101S150 15V 6.7A 0 A 1% ±1% ±0.5% 14.25 ~ 15.75V ±1% 87%.
CFMS101S200 20V 5.0A 0 A 1% ±1% ±0.5% 19 ~ 21V ±1% 88%
CFMS101S240 24V 4.2A 0 A 1% ±1% ±0.5% 22.8 ~ 25.2V ±1% 88%.
CFMS101S480 48V 2.1A 0 A 1% ±1% ±0.5% 45.6 ~ 50.4V ±1% 89%.
2
Specifications CFM101S Series Derating Curve
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage …....………........…....................................................... 90~264Vac